Wednesday, September 2™

All Day

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Commodities of the Day
Cherry, Asparagus, Plum & Onion

Horse - Youth Horse Show

Rabbit - Open Show

Goat - Open Class Milkers & Groups
Dog Agility Show

Sheep - Border Cheviot Breed Show
Farmer John

MCSRDC Squares

Lisa Lou - Variety Show

Livestock - Sale of Champions
SACO Soup it Up Contest
Caboodlestoppers

Horse - Youth Speed Show

Farmer John

Onion Run

Skills Ville - Gymnastics

Bantu Wizards Acrobats

Lisa Lou - Variety Show
Balloon-a-tics

Super Scientific Circus

Capoeira Mandinga

Asparagus Shuttle

Farmer John

Caboodlestoppers

Lisa Lou - Variety Show

Super Scientific Circus

Chosen Dance Ministry

Bantu Wizards Acrobats
Balloon-a-tics

Swine - Showmanship-Over the Hill &
Pee Wee followed by Berkshire, Landrace,
Chester White, Yorkshire, Hampshire,
Commercial B Any Other

Puppetone Rockers

Cherry Pie Eating

C.C. Plus

Super Scientific Circus

Farmer John

Cousino H.S. "Patriot™” Marching Band
Bantu Wizards Acrobats
Caboodlestoppers

Joe Nichols - wycD 99.5 Fm
& Chuck Wicks

Farmer John
Autumnz End

Coliseum
Poultry/Rabbit Barn
Goat Barn

North Arena
Cattle/Sheep Barn
Barnyard Express
Family Grove
Gazebo

North Food Court
Community Arts
Peninsula Lane
Coliseum

Gazebo

Contest Corner
Family Grove
Gazebo

Gazebo

Gazebo

Science & Tech
Family Grove
Contest Corner
Barnyard Express
Peninsula Lane
Gazebo

Science & Tech
Family Grove
Gazebo

Gazebo

Swine Barn

Parade

Contest Corner
Family Grove
Science & Tech
Strolling
Parade/Retreat
Gazebo
Peninsula Lane

Band Shell

Barnyard Express
Gazebo



